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OFFERING SUMMARY

The Arabi Townhomes is a well-maintained 60-unit
apartment community located at 1205 Mehle St in BUILDING PRICE: $4,550,000 UNIT COUNT: 60
Arabi, LA. Offering 60 spacious two-bedroom, 1.5-

i _ ! ) PRICE PER UNIT: $75,833 GBA: 57,600 sf
bathroom units, this property is 97% occupied,
providing a solid, stable income stream. With a PRICE PER SF: $79/sf LOT SIZE: ~71,350 sf
current cap rate of 7.36% on actuals and an
impressive 10.47% on year 3 pro forma numbers, the IN PLACE CAP RATE: 7.36% OCCUPANCY: 97%

Arabi Townhomes presents a strong investment
opportunity.

PRO FORMA CAP RATE: 10.47% FLOOD ZONE: X

. ‘ B : o)
Recent market rent comparables indicate that with | :

minor cosmetic updates, the units can command : : o
$1100 per month, unlocking additional revenue ) '

DILYARD

potential. This property has been expertly managed
and maintained, with a historically high occupancy
rate, making it an excellent choice for investors
seeking both reliable cash flow and value-add
potential for even greater returns. AN Lo

Arabi

Arabi, LA, is a charming and rapidly developing TREME | LaFE i 2 plower
community located just minutes fromm New Orleans, : %y w3k ('IEE‘TIII'I drwe)
offering a unique blend of suburban tranquility and Dawntown

urban accessibility. With its proximity to major «._yew Orleans
highways and the historic French Quarter, Arabi Wneworteans €

offers the perfect balance of suburban living with
easy access to the bustling city, making it a highly
desirable location for both tenants and investors ;
alike.

Arabi
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FLOOD MAP

@’

Effective FIRM (Effective: 12/21/2017)
Flood Zone: X-0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE

J| FLOOD HAZARD

FIRM Panel ID: 22087C0460D

o FIRM Panel Date: 12/21/2017
. Ground Elevation!: 1.0 ft i
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REALTY ADVISORS

(Ill) BRIDGEWATER Marcus g Millichap

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

1205 MEHLE ST, ARABI, LA, 70032



RENT ROLL // THE ARABI TOWNHOMES

Unit #

1205 A
1205 B
1205C
1205 D
1205 E
1204 E
1204 C
1204 B
1204 A
1207 A
1207 B
1207 C
1207 D
1207 E
1206 E
1206 D
1204 D
1206 B
1206 A
1209 A
1209 B
1209C
1209 D
1209E
1212 E
1212 D
1212 C
1212 B
1212 A
1213 A

1213 B

Type
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom/ 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom
2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

Size (sf)
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960

960

Current Rent

$900
$900
$900
$900
$900
$850
$650
$900
$1,000
$875
$1,000
$900
$1,000
$900
$700
$900
$900
$1,000
$850
$900
$850
$875
$900
$1,000
$850
$900
$850
$900
$900
$900

$1,000

Market Rent
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100

$1,100



1213 C

1213 D

1213 E

1216 E

1216 D

1216 C

1216 B

1216 A

1215 A

1215 B

1215 C

1215D

1215 E

1220 A

1220 B

1220 C

1220 D

1220 E

1225 A

1225 B

1225 C

1225 D

1225 E

1224 E

1224D

1224 C

1224 B

1224 A

1206 C

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 1.5 Bathroom

PER MONTH

PER YEAR

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

960

57600

$850
$900
$900
$850
$900
$900
$900
$900
$850
$900
$850
$1,000
$900
$900
$900
$900
$900
$900
$700
$900
$900
$1,000
$1,000
$900
$850
$800
$900
$900
$900
$53,600

$643,200

$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$66,000

$792,000



OPERATING STATEMENT // THE ARABI TOWNHOMES

INCOME

Potential Gross Rent
Physical Vacancy

Effective Rental Income

Effective Gross Income

EXPENSES

Real Estates Taxes
Property Insurance
Flood Insurance
Utilities - Water & Sewer
Repairs & Maintenance
Management

Reserves

Total Expenses
Expenses as % of EGI

Net Operating Income

Operating Statement Notes:

CURRENT

$619,200
$30,960 5.00%
$588,240

$588,240

CURRENT
$28,763
$90,000
$8,871
$24,850
$57,092
$35,294
$8,640
$253,510
43%
$334,730

PRO-FORMA
$792,000
$63,360
$728,640
$728,640

PRO-FORMA
$46,900
$90,000

$9,000
$25,500
$59,947
$45,000
$9,000
$285,347
39%
$443,293

NOTES PER UNIT
$10,320
(1] $0.54
$9,804
$9,804

NOTES PER UNIT
2] $479
[3] $1,500

$148
$425
[4] $952
$588
$144

$4,236

$5,568

[1] Market vacancy is 5.0% in Yr 1; Year 2 vacancy increase to 8.0% due to rent increases; stabilize back to 5.0% in Yr 3

[2] Taxes reassessed after sale

[3] New insurance policy estimated to be $90,000/yr or $1,500 per unit
[4] Flood insurance and $89,743 of cap ex was deducted from the maintenance line item in the PnL to derive operating maintenance figure

PER SF
$10.75
$0.54
$10.21
$10.21

PER SF
$0.50
$1.56
$0.15
$0.44
$0.99
$0.61
$0.15

$4.40

$5.81



5-YEAR PRO FORMA MODEL // THE ARABI TOWNHOMES

OPERATING DATA

Gross Potential Rent

Less Vacancy/Collection Loss

Effective Gross Income

EXPENSES

Real Estates Taxes
Property Insurance
Flood Insurance

Utilities - Water & Sewer
Repairs & Maintenance
Management

Reserves

Total Expenses

Net Operating Income

DEBT SERVICE

Principal & Interest Payments

Net Cash Flow After DS
Debt Coverage Ratio
Cash on Cash Return

Monthly Cash Flow

$619,200.00
-$30,960.00

$588,240.00

$28,763.25
$90,000.00
$8,871.00
$24,850.00
$57,091.99
$35,294.00
$8,640.00
$253,510.24

$334,729.76

$236,198.92
$98,530.84
1.42
7.00%

$8,210.90

$792,000.00
-$63,360.00

$728,640.00

$46,900.00
$90,000.00

$9,000.00
$25,500.00
$59,946.59
$45,000.00

$9,000.00

$285,346.59

$443,293.41

$236,198.92
$207,094.49
1.88
14.72%

$17,257.87

$807,840.00
-$40,392.00

$767,448.00

$47,838.00
$91,800.00
$9,180.00
$26,010.00
$61,145.52
$45,900.00
$9,180.00
$291,053.52

$476,394.48

$236,198.92
$240,195.55
2.02
17.07%

$20,016.30

$823,996.80
-$41,199.84

$782,796.96

$48,794.76
$93,636.00
$9,363.60
$26,530.20
$62,368.43
$46,818.00
$9,363.60
$296,874.59

$485,922.37

$236,198.92
$249,723.44
2.06
17.75%

$20,810.29

$840,476.74
-$42,023.84

$798,452.90

$49,770.66
$95,508.72
$9,550.87

$27,060.80
$63,615.80
$47,754.36
$9,550.87

$302,812.08

$495,640.82

$236,198.92
$259,441.89
2.10
18.44%

$21,620.16



CASH FLOW ANALYSIS // THE ARABI TOWNHOMES

In-Place

Purchase Price
Down Payment

Loan Amount

Monthly Payments
Annual Debt Service
NOI

Income After ADS
DSCR

Cash on Cash Return

Monthly Cash Flow

Financing Terms (Agency Debt):
Rate (%)
Amortization

LTV

$4,550,000
$1,365,000
$3,185,000
($19.,096)
($229,148)
$334,730
$105,582
1.46
7.73%
$8,798

6.0
30
70%

Pro Forma (Yr 3)
Purchase Price $4,550,000
Down Payment $1,365,000
Loan Amount $3,185,000
Monthly Payments ($19,096)
Annual Debt Service ($229,148)
NOI $476,394
Income After ADS $247,246
DSCR 2.08
Cash on Cash Return 18.11%
Monthly Cash Flow $20,604

Financing Terms (Agency Debt):
Rate (%) 6.0
Amortization 30

LTV 70%
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CONTACT
DETAILS

For bookings and viewings

The information provided herein has been secured from
sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information. References to
square footage, age, or any other details are approximate
and subiject to errors, omissions, or changes. It is the buyer's
responsibility to independently verify the information and
bear all risks associated with any inaccuracies. We do not
guarantee, warranty, or represent the accuracy, suitability, or
performance of the property. Any projections, opinions,
assumptions, or estimates are provided for illustrative
purposes only and should not be considered as indicators of
current or future property performance. The value of this
transaction is contingent upon various factors, including tax
considerations, which should be assessed by your own tax,
financial, and legal advisors. Prior to making any decisions,
you and your advisors should conduct a thorough and
independent investigation to ensure the property's suitability
for your specific needs. Bridgewater Realty Advisors is a Real
Estate Brokerage licensed in the State of Louisiana, U.S.A.

MASON W. MCCULLOUGH
Bridgewater Realty Advisors
Principal | Broker

Mobile Phone
504.298.8631

Email Address
mason@bridgewater.realty

BRYCE MARULLO
Bridgewater Realty Advisors
Principal | Agent

Mobile Phone
504-301-5583

Email Address
bryce@bridgewater.realty

CHRIS SHAHEEN

Marcus & Millichap
Senior Associate

Mobile Phone
225-954-0091

Email Address

chris.shaheen@marcusmillichap.com

CHARLIE SMITH

Marcus & Millichap
Associate

Mobile Phone
561-945-4108

Email Address

charliesmith@marcusmillichap.com

Bridgewater Realty Advisors
www.bridgewater.realty
3500 N. Hullen St, Suite 18:233
Metairie, LA, 70001

504-901-0463

Licensed in LA, MS
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